
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

NOMINATION FORM FOR AOFOG FELLOWSHIP 
 

 

NAME:   
DATE OF BIRTH:  
CURRENT POSITION:  
NATIONAL SOCIETY:  
CONTACT ADDRESS:  
CONTACT EMAIL:  
 

 

CONTRIBUTIONS TO AOFOG (60 POINTS)  
1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  

6. 

 

CONTRIBUTIONS TO INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATIONS (30 POINTS)  

1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5. 

 

CONTRIBUTIONS TO NATIONAL SOCIETY (10 POINTS)  
1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

24 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Affix passport  
size 

photo 



 
Please attach: 

 

1. Copy of full CV 
 

2. Cover letter from National Society President attesting to the 
authenticity and accuracy of the applicant and his CV. 

 

Please note: 

 

1. A National Society/College can only nominate one (1) candidate. 
 

2. All nominations will be considered by the Fellowship Selection 

Committee and finally approved and ratified by the Executive Board, 

Council and General Assembly of the AOFOG. 
 

3. The Executive Board reserves the right to make nominations 
independent of any National Society/College.  

4. It is not a requirement that Fellows be selected or conferred at every AOCOG. 
 

5. It is the responsibility of the Secretary of the National Society to 
ensure that the form is completed satisfactorily. Incomplete forms 
will not be considered. 


